Art :

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG aufgelegt
LG aufgelegt
LG aufgelegt
LG aufgelegt
LG aufgelegt
LP
LP

Vereinsmeister 2011

Klasse :

Jugendklasse weibl.

Schitzenklasse
Damenklasse 1
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Damenklasse 2
Seniorenklasse 1
Seniorenklasse 2
Damenklasse 3
Schitzenklasse
Altersklasse

Name :

Jana
Christian
Stephanie
Michael
Frank
Romana
Herbert
Martin
Gisela
Stephan
Frank

Kienast
v. Kalben
Over
Dahl
Riechert
Clavee
Muller
Friedrich
Nellessen
Over
Riechert

Ringzahl :

238 Ri.
261 Ri.
267 Ri.
277 Ri.
293 Ri.
291 Ri.
291 Ri.
289 Ri.
278 Ri
237 Ri.
257 Ri.



Datum :

09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010



