## Vereinsmeister 2011

Art :	Klasse :	Name :		Ringzahl:
LG	Jugendklasse weibl.	Jana	Kienast	238 Ri.
LG	Schützenklasse	Christian	v. Kalben	261 Ri.
LG	Damenklasse 1	Stephanie	Over	267 Ri.
LG	Altersklasse	Michael	Dahl	277 Ri.
LG aufgelegt	Altersklasse	Frank	Riechert	293 Ri.
LG aufgelegt	Damenklasse 2	Romana	Clavèe	291 Ri.
LG aufgelegt	Seniorenklasse 1	Herbert	Müller	291 Ri.
LG aufgelegt	Seniorenklasse 2	Martin	Friedrich	289 Ri.
LG aufgelegt	Damenklasse 3	Gisela	Nellessen	278 Ri
LP	Schützenklasse	Stephan	Over	237 Ri.
LP	Altersklasse	Frank	Riechert	257 Ri.

## Datum:

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010

09.11.2010